4t 7Y
|| L1 K

TR20FE3A31HIRA

(Bfr:F)
7 | — & = & oA &= &t a Hi
I BEEDOE
1 RENEE
HEER 383,222 534,255 917,477
MBEESE 383,222 534,255 917,477
2 EIEEE
(1) EKEE
TEHTEE 63,903,110 0 63,903,110
BEREESE 63,903,110 0 63,903,110
()T DthEEEE
BEEINAE 36,000 36,000
TOMmEEEESE 36,000 0 36,000
BEE&ESE 63,939,110 0 63,939,110
BEESE 64,322,332 534,255 64,856,587
I BEOH
1 RBEE
Rihg 281,428 0 281,428
FEYE 101,794 0 101,794
nEaESE 383,222 0 383,222
aE&E 383,222 0 383,222
I IERREAEEDER
1 ¥EEIERREAE
FitE 63,903,110 0 63,903,110
BEEINAE 36,000 0 36,000
IEEERBESE 63,939,110 0 63,939,110
OLEAXRRE~DFEHEE) (63,903,110) (63,903,110)
ObLREME~ADFTLEE)
2 —ARIEDRBAEE
— % IE LR BA 0 534,255 534,255
OLEXRRE~ADFEHEE)
OLEEMEADFTLEE)
EREAE & 63,939,110 534,255 64,473,365
BERVEKRMESE 64,322,332 534,255 64,856,587




(Bfz:M)

e | — & = &t ¥ oAl & & &t
I —ARIEBRELEE ISR D BB
1. BEER O
(1) ¥EINEE
OEKE EERALE
EXRMEZIFE 334,839 334,839
Q=mHMEE
SHEHME 13,586,294 13,586,294
BRI E 4,010,566 4,010,566
IR EE
SEFIE 5,063 1,019 6,082
HEURAE 0 25,565 25,565
BEINEE 17,936,762 26,584 17,963,346
(2) EEER
DEXE
REEXE 7,475,131 7,475,131
RAEXE 4,010,566 4,010,566
QEEE
=gy 6,451,065 0 6,451,065
BREER 17,936,762 0 17,936,762
LR EIEREE 0 26,584 26,584
2. FEISMERDE
(1) FEESIRRE
BE SR 0 0 0
(2) BENEHR
BENE A 0 0 0
LERRREIMEREE 0 0 0
L HA— AR IE RRBA B R KR 0 26,584 26,584
—RIERITERERERS 0 507,671 507,671
— AR ERBIERRIEZS 0 534,255 534,255
I $EFIEREIERBOR
L ERYE TE IE R BA IR RIER 0 0 0
EEERMEHERS 63,939,110 0 63,939,110
IEEERMESRRES 63,939,110 0 63,939,110
I EREEERES 63,939,110 534,255 64,473,365




M
1 BEDE

1 REEE

REREE

Wy

ER2043A31BERHE

&

B FHAS

(Bfz:M)

RENVEESE
2 BEIEERE
(1) EKRBIE

EMTEE

BERIT - AERIE
UbhlRIT REXIE
EAMESS
(2) TOMETEEE
EEEMAE
TOMEEEES
EEEES
E E & &t
I &EOH
1

|

RENRIR
RihE
RYE

RBRESH
2 BlERE

EEEE  HERT AMXIE

0
917,477

36,903,110

27,000,000

63,903,110

36,000

36,000

63,939,110

281,428

101,794

BEAEAT
aEAH

IERREAEE

383,222

917,477

64,856,587

383,222

64,473,365




